TOOLS FOR THE BRAVE
May 20, 2026, 06:27h Page 1 of 2
VITO - Tools for the brave | Subject to correction or change without prior notice. vito-tools.com
PRESS DRILL 450 W
VIMFC450A
450W Drill press, has 12 speeds, a no-load speed of 200-2700rpm,
a maximum working height of 480mm and a distance of the chuck
to the column of 100mm, a working surface tilt of 45º / 0º / 45º,
65mm drilling capacity in steel , 65mm in wood, chuck housing
housing B16, Satisfying all your needs in a professional way and
with quality.
Key features
> Delivering 450W of power and having a maximum drill diameter
of 16 mm, it has 12 speeds that allow between 230 and 2470 rpm. -
Robust and reliable, it has an adjustable table up to 40° which
increases its versatility and efficiency. - Safety switch on the V-belt
cover.
Specifications
Chuck housing B16
Chuck maximum capacity 16 mm
Distance between chuck and column 125 mm
Duty cycle S2 (30) min
Maximum working height 480 mm
No-load Speed 200 - 2700 rpm
Sound power level (LWA) 80,5 dB(A), k = 3
Speeds 12
Steel drilling 65 mm
Support base dimensions 235 x 350 mm
Timing belt K500 (x2)
V-belt cover with safety switch Yes
Wood drilling 65 mm
Work surface dimensions 200 x 195 mm
Work surface tilt 45º / 0º / 45º
Dimensions 450 x 290 x 840 mm
Height 265 mm
Length 680 mm
Product weight 28,35 Kg
Weight with packaging 27.514 kg
Width 440 mm
Packaging dimensions 680 x 430 x 280 mm
TOOLS FOR THE BRAVE
May 20, 2026, 06:27h Page 2 of 2
VITO - Tools for the brave | Subject to correction or change without prior notice. vito-tools.com
Rated power 450 W